CoinLight LED Light Fixtures™
GVA Lighting, Inc. 3615 Laird Road Units 11 & 12 Mississauga, Ontario, L5L 5Z8 Canada
Toll Free 1-877-GVA-5448 Tel +1-905-569-6044 Fax +1-905-569-9823
• • •
• •
Built around High Power LED this line of recessed and surface mounted
ultra compact light fixtures is so versatile that it can be used just about
anywhere!

CL01 (Spring Clips)
CL01 (Spring Clips)
Ordering Information
Family Body/Trim Color
1 Watt
2.5 Watt
1
CL01
CL01-BID
CLR - Clear
OPL - Opal
Blank - No Options
DD - Digital Dimming
AD - Analog Dimming
IA - Individually
Addressable
WT - White
WWT - Warm White
RD - Red
RO - Red-Orange
AM - Amber
GR - Green
CY - Cyan
BL - Blue
RB - Royal Blue
2
2
2
CL01-BID CM 1W WT CLR
LED Power LED Color OptionsLens
CM - Clear Matte (Argent)
BM - Black Matte
Custom
1
2
Available with CL01-BID only
1W Only
CoinLight LED Light Fixtures™
GVA Lighting, Inc. 3615 Laird Road Units 11 & 12 Mississauga, Ontario, L5L 5Z8 Canada
Toll Free 1-877-GVA-5448 Tel +1-905-569-6044 Fax +1-905-569-9823
• • •
• •
CL03 and CL03-BID (Concealed Mounting Holes with Ring
Recommended mounting screws: #4-1/2” (M3-13mm) flat head Philips Safety Indicator Light (CL03-BID)
Air Canada Hangar, Toronto
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1W or 2.5W LEDs
Recessed with concealed mounting holes
Decorative ring
Available with 12°, 30°, 50°, 12°x50° collimators
CL03-C requires external driver
Universal input voltage 12-24V AC or 12-30V DC
for CL03-BID-C

CL03-C and CL03-BID-C (Concealed Mounting Holes with Ring & Collimator)
CL03 and CL03-C Assembly
Ordering Information
Family Body/Trim Color
1 Watt
2.5 Watt
1
CL03
CL03-BID
CL03-C
CL03-BID-C
NB - Narrow Beam
(12 )
MB - Medium Beam
(30°)
WB - Wide Beam
(50°)
EB - Elliptical Beam
(12°x50°)
°
Blank - No Options
DD - Digital Dimming
AD - Analog Dimming
IA - Individually
Addressable
WT - White
WWT - Warm White
RD - Red
RO - Red-Orange
AM - Amber
GR - Green
CY - Cyan
BL - Blue
RB - Royal Blue
2
2
2
CL03-BID-C CM 1W WT MB
LED Power LED Color OptionsCollimator
1
CM - Clear Matte (Argent)
BM - Black Matte
Custom
1
2
For CL03-C and CL03-BID-C only
1W Only
CoinLight LED Light Fixtures™
GVA Lighting, Inc. 3615 Laird Road Units 11 & 12 Mississauga, Ontario, L5L 5Z8 Canada
Toll Free 1-877-GVA-5448 Tel +1-905-569-6044 Fax +1-905-569-9823
• • •
• •
* CL04-BID with 2.5W LED should be installed on metal surface 15
square inches per fixture and exposed to the air for heat dissipation.
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1W or 2.5W LEDs
Built-In-Driver in every fixture
Universal input voltage 12-24V AC or 12-30V DC

Granary Restaraunt (CL03-BID-C)
Billings, MT
Ordering Information
Family Body/Trim Color
1 Watt
2.5 Watt
1
CL04
CL04-BID
CLR - Clear
OPL - Opal
Blank - No Options
DD - Digital Dimming
AD - Analog Dimming
IA - Individually
Addressable
WT - White
WWT - Warm White
RD - Red
RO - Red-Orange
AM - Amber
GR - Green
CY - Cyan
BL - Blue
RB - Royal Blue
2
2
2
CL04-BID CM 1W WT CLR
LED Power LED Color OptionsLens
CM - Clear Matte (Argent)
BM - Black Matte
Custom
1
2
Available with CL04-BID only
1W Only
In an effort to continually improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify designs and or materials at any time, without prior notice.
All rights reserved. These products may be covered by one or more Canadian trademarks or patents pending.